In accordance with the open records act, this is a list of Excess Funds for Habersham
County. This list is updated as we have tax sales and information becomes available. If
you call or email the Tax Office, you will be directed to this on-line list.

Updated: 05-17-19
Map/Parcel  Owner Name Excess Funds

151 025A Budd, EC $ 73233
Purchased by: Energy Way

108 187 Coombs, Elwanda $ 37557
Purchased by: Richard Burton

024-078 Hayworth, Mabel $ 1,062.22
Purchased by: Martha Ann Holcomb

085D041 Holmes, Bonnie K. $ 106.31
Purchased by: James Thompson

015 009 Stamey, Edward C. $ 1,125.31
Purchased by: Janice Bridges

*100 010 Taylor, Linda $ 6,636.73
Purchased by: Grace Hill Farm LLC

*057 062 Wade, James Henry $ 1,163.84
Purchased by: Bobby Chitwood

*044 003 Whitmire, Raymond $ 600.69
Purchased by: Frank Heindel

*098-067 Barrett, Jerry Henry $ 760.74
Purchased by: David Jackson Park

*069A019B Soque River Mills LLC $ 190.44
Purchase by: John Richard Bigelow & Mona Painter

055 033B Thomas W. Driskell $700.45
Purcahsed by: Tony Chadwick

*097 057 Krystal Michell McDonald $676.21
Purchased by: Bryan Kelly Cummings



Page 2 of 3
Map/Parcel

025 001J

Owner Name

Northridge Property Development Inc.

Purchased by: Lanier 5 LLC

*081 012

Lessie Mae Kimbrell Estate

Purchased by: Troy Delana Williams

*078 092

Regions Bank

Purchased by: Shane Shockley

*027 139

*025 126
Purchased by:

*037A189
Purchased by:

*142 013A
Purchased by:

*027 058
Purchased by:

*065 081

Stover/Citifinancial Services
Mt Sinai Trust
Tony Chadwick

Earl Altman
James Bellah, MD

Middleton Place
James Bellah, MD

Va. Wagoner
James Bellah, MD

Mark Thompson

Purchased by: Tony Chadwick

*102 010D

Danny Otter

Purchased by: Donald Aubrey Higgins, Sr.

081 026

The Land Crew, LLP

Purchased by: Tina Thomas LLC

104 231

The Land Crew, LLP

Purchased by: Tina Thomas LLC

111 017

Joseph G. Lillie R. Fort

Purchased by: Tina Thomas LLC

Excess Funds

$672.93

$2,162.75

$1,307.88

$3,490.09

$4,876.23

$13.84

$695.59

$5,895.76

$4,219.21

$590.76

$9,925.83

$2,516.38

$2,302.20

working on
claiming

working on
claiming

working on
claiming
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124 152 Church of the Holy Spirit
Purchased by: Tina Thomas LLC

128 008A Dianne Hopper
Purchased by: Kipy, LLC

102-218 April Horton
Purchased by: Highest Bidder: Hayzelleei LLC

124-159B CHS 2014 LLC
Purchased by: Cranberry Realty Trust 124

$3,008.11

$2,492.08

$7,431.21

$2,461.11



