In accordance with the open records act, this is a list of Excess Funds for Habersham County. This list is updated as we have tax sales and information becomes available. If you call or email the Tax Office, you will be directed to this on-line list.

Updated: 05-17-19

Map/Parcel	Owner Name	Ez	cess Funds
151 025A Purchased by:	Budd, E C Energy Way	\$	732.33
108 187 Purchased by:	Coombs, Elwanda Richard Burton	\$	375.57
024-078 Purchased by:	Hayworth, Mabel Martha Ann Holcomb	\$	1,062.22
085D041 Purchased by:	Holmes, Bonnie K. James Thompson	\$	106.31
015 009 Purchased by:	Stamey, Edward C. Janice Bridges	\$	1,125.31
*100 010 Purchased by:	Taylor, Linda Grace Hill Farm LLC	\$	6,636.73
*057 062 Purchased by:	Wade, James Henry Bobby Chitwood	\$	1,163.84
*044 003 Purchased by:	Whitmire, Raymond Frank Heindel	\$	600.69
*098-067 Purchased by:	Barrett, Jerry Henry David Jackson Park	\$	760.74
*069A019B Purchase by:	Soque River Mills LLC John Richard Bigelow & Mona Painter	\$	190.44
055 033B Purcahsed by:	Thomas W. Driskell Tony Chadwick	\$7	200.45
*097 057 Purchased by:	Krystal Michell McDonald Bryan Kelly Cummings	\$6	576.21

Page 2 of 3

Map/Parcel	Owner Name	Excess Funds	
025 001J Purchased by:	Northridge Property Development Inc. Lanier 5 LLC	\$672.93	
*081 012 Purchased by:	Lessie Mae Kimbrell Estate Troy Delana Williams	\$2,162.75	
*078 092 Purchased by:	Regions Bank Shane Shockley	\$1,307.88	
*027 139	Stover/Citifinancial Services	\$3,490.09	working on claiming
*025 126 Purchased by:	Mt Sinai Trust Tony Chadwick	\$4,876.23	
*037A189 Purchased by:	Earl Altman James Bellah, MD	\$13.84	
*142 013A Purchased by:	Middleton Place James Bellah, MD	\$695.59	
*027 058 Purchased by:	Va. Wagoner James Bellah, MD	\$5,895.76	working on claiming
*065 081 Purchased by:	Mark Thompson Tony Chadwick	\$4,219.21	
*102 010D Purchased by:	Danny Otter Donald Aubrey Higgins, Sr.	\$590.76	working on claiming
081 026 Purchased by:	The Land Crew, LLP Tina Thomas LLC	\$9,925.83	
104 231 Purchased by:	The Land Crew, LLP Tina Thomas LLC	\$2,516.38	
111 017 Purchased by:	Joseph G. Lillie R. Fort Tina Thomas LLC	\$2,302.20	

Page 3 of 3

124 152 Purchased by:	Church of the Holy Spirit Tina Thomas LLC	\$3,008.11
128 008A Purchased by:	Dianne Hopper Kipy, LLC	\$2,492.08
102-218 Purchased by:	April Horton Highest Bidder: Hayzelleei LLC	\$7,431.21
124-159B Purchased by:	CHS 2014 LLC Cranberry Realty Trust 124	\$2,461.11